United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
DNA-PPCx-1G
PowerDNA® Gigabit Ethernet I/O Cubes
......................................................................................................................................................................
	 Flexible, over 25 different I/O boards available

the Cube.
G
Ordering Guide:
Part
Number Description
Gigabit Ethernet Cubes (includes universal AC power supply, serial and ethernet cables)
DNA-PPC5-1G 1000Base-T I/O Cube, 3 I/O slots, 8343 CPU, sync interface, upgradeable
DNA-PPC8-1G 1000Base-T I/O Cube, 6 I/O slots, 8343 CPU, sync interface, upgradeable
Accessories
DNA-GPS High performance WAAS capable GPS interface 1 PPS synchronization pulse accurate to UTC ±1 µS
DNA-FLANGE Bottom-mount flange assembly allows cube to be mounted to any flat surface
DNA-CASE Light-weight plastic carrying case for PowerDNA Cube
DNA-ACCESSORY PowerDNA accessories kit includes spare universal AC power supply and serial/ethernet cabels
DNA-19RACKW 19” rackmount enclosure with DIN rail attached
DNA-SD4GB Ultra high-speed SD card; 4GB capacity
DNA-CBL-37S 3 foot, 37 conductor shielded cable
Pinout Diagrams:
4 3 2 1 +VIN
  G
N
D
  G
N
D
 +VIN
Power In1
(molex)
1 Mating connector available from Digikey,
  Molex PN 39-01-4040
1 6
TXD– 2 7 –CTS
RXD– 3 8 –RTS
4 9 –NC
GND– 5 10
Serial (RS-232)
I/O Layer Status LEDs
These two green lights give a visual indication of the status of
each I/O layer.
RDY - Ready • STS - Status
PowerDNA Cube Interface: A B
C
D
G
F
H I
1  +5 V
2  +5 V
3  Gnd
4  Trigger Out
 5  Gnd
6  Trigger In
7  Gnd
8  Clock Out
9  Gnd
10  Clock In
Synchronization
E